Robert F. Henry Tile Company to debut at the Southeast Flooring Market in 2022.



After participating in the Gulf Coast Flooring Market in Biloxi since its inception three years ago as well as similar shows in Memphis, Henry Tile is excited to be showing at the Southeast Flooring Market in Atlanta this winter.

The Flooring Markets team that manages both shows does a great job and Henry Tile management is very optimistic



that Henry Tile will continue to connect with flooring customers as they jump into the Atlanta show.

Robert F. Henry Tile has many customers in Alabama and Tennessee who will, no doubt, be attending the Southeast Flooring Market. In addition to customers to the west Henry Tile has been servicing customers in Georgia and into the Carolinas and is working to expand that outreach.



Robert F. Henry Tile Company was founded in 1933 in Montgomery, Alabama. The company now also has locations in Birmingham, Huntsville, and Tuscaloosa in Alabama. Other locations include Nashville and Memphis, TN; Pensacola, FL; and Baton Rouge, LA. Henry Tile distributes all types of wall and floor tile, stone, setting materials and luxury vinyl flooring.

Henry Tile continues to have family ownership and management now in the third generation. Flooring dealers, contractors and designers look to the company for reliable product availability, a wide array of product choices, professional expertise, and quick, honest answers.